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SECTION III - RATES AND CHARGES continued 
 
3.2 SERVICE RATES continued 
 

3.2.2 Unibill USA 
 
Per Minute Usage Charges are based on airline mileage as calculated using the formula 
in D.2 of this tariff. All calls are rounded to the next higher full minute with a minimum 
billing of one minute per call. 

 
A. Daytime Rates 

 
 Initial Minute Each Add'l Minute 
Miles Min Max Min Max 
0+ $.01 $1.00 $.01 $1.00 
 

B. Evening Rates 
 

Evening rates will reflect a discount off daytime rates set forth above as follows. 
 
 Min Max 
Discount 0%  75% 

 
C. Night/Weekend Rates 
 

Night/Weekend rates will reflect a discount off daytime rates set forth above as 
follows. 
 
 Min Max 
Discount 0% 90% 

 
3.2.3 Business Plus 
 

All calls are rounded to the next higher one-tenth of one minute and are subject to a 
minimum billing of 30 seconds per call. 
 
 Min Max 
Day Rate $.01 $1.00 
Evening Rate $.01 $1.00 
Night/Weekend Rate $.01 $1.00 
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